TESTIPAIVA

Alkeistesti ja PT2

Alkeistesti

PT2

Elementtitesti 1

Elementtitesti 2 ja 3

klo 8.00-8.45

[Imonen Siiri
Ketola Fanni
Toura Varpu
Hirvonen Petra
Kuivala Ella
Komppa Ella
Hopponen Tia
Mero Eeva

klo 8.45-9.00

Perttila Sofia
Tammisto Siiri

klo 9.00-10.00

Sainio Sanni
Komppa Ella
Hopponen Tia
Saneri Venla
Kuivala Ella
Mero Eeva
Tammisto Viivi
Velt Johanna
Sainio Sanni

MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
MIT
NTL

MIT
MIT

NTL
MIT
MIT
NTL
MIT
NTL
MIT
MIT
NTL

MANTSALA

5.9.2015

Verryttely

0sa
0sa
0sa
0sa
0sa
0sa
0sa
0sa

Verryttely

(osa) Axel
(osa) Axel

Verryttely

ET2 osa

ET2 osa

ET2 osa

ET2 osa

ET2 osa

ET2 osa

ET3 koko testi
ET3 koko testi
ET3 piruetit

3 min

5 min

4 min + 5 min

2h (1 kpl)
2h (2 kpl)
2h (1 kpl)
2h (1 kpl)
2h (1 kpl)
2h (1 kpl)



